## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2144

Page 1, line 1, replace the comma with "and"

Page 1, line 2, remove ", and section 18-10-07.1"

Page 1, line 4, remove "2-06-14,"

Page 1, line 5, remove "2-06-15,"

Page 4, remove lines 6 through 30

Page 9, line 25, overstrike "certify to" and insert immediately thereafter "request from"

Page 9, line 26, after "commissioners" insert "the levy of"

Page 15, line 13, overstrike "certificate and"

Page 15, line 13, after "statement" insert "and levy request"

Page 18, line 29, replace "five" with "ten"

Page 18, line 30, remove ". Upon"

Page 18, remove line 31

Page 19, line 1, remove "conducted as provided in section 18-10-07.1"

Page 19, remove lines 21 through 31

Page 20, remove lines 1 through 30

Page 21, remove lines 1 and 2

Page 62, line 20, after "exceeding" insert "the lesser of"

Page 62, line 20, after "mills" insert "or the limitation as determined under section 11-23-01"

Page 86, line 27, replace "107" with "104"

Page 86, line 28, replace "108" with "105"

Renumber accordingly